
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Museum of Science and Industry Traffic Mitigation and Circulation Enhancements

SPECIFICATION No.: 108584 RFQ 4206

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, February 14, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid Bond Room
USER DEPARTMENT: CDOT

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: March 7, 2013

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Michael T.

Gillian

Abbey Paving Co., Inc. 1949 County Line Road, Aurora, IL 60502

michaelt@abbey-paving.com

630-518-3214 630-585-7216

Pat J. Lynn Berglund Company 111 E. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60601

plynn@berglundco.com

773-449-2289 312-726-6629

Michael Levine Friedler Construction 2525 North Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60647

michaell@friedlerconstruction.com

773-489-1818 773-489-6560

Craig McKee Midwest Brick Paving,

Inc.

18557 Stateline Road, Antioch, IL 60002 847-838-6550 847-838-6552

Kevin Crist Onscape, Inc. 4307 Regency Drive, Glenview, IL 60025

kevin@onscapeinc.com

847-759-0010 847-759-8130

Jim Niemuth Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631

jim@panoceanicinc.com

773-601-8408 773-601-8409

Joseph T.

Haughey

Sanchez Construction

Services

1950 W. 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609

jhaughey@sanchezconstructionservices.com

773-254-1077 773-254-1078

Michael J.

Byrne

Sanchez Construction

Services

1950 W. 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609

mbyrne@sanchezconstructionservices.com

773-254-1077 773-254-1078

Peter R. Page Trice Construction

Company

438 W. 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609

ppage@triceconstruction.com

773-548-4000 773-548-4005

Steve

Jungermann

Twin Oaks Landscaping 997 Harvey Road, Oswego, IL 60543

steve@twinoakslandscaping.com

630-554-3399 630-554-1814



M. Richard

Klarich

MSI

Bridget C. Stalla CDOT


